
2. 0 Listen to the Band
2.30 Orchestras and Ballads3.0 Radio Matinee4.0 The Floor Show
5. 0 Music for the Tea Hour
(5.30 Sports Results)
6. O- "The Big Four"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Names of Men Speaking in
the Radio Magazine broadcast at
9.0 a.m. on Sunday.6.45 To-day’s Sports Results
Accordiana
7.16 Topical Talk from the BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Dance Hour (Interludes by
Lena Horne)
8.57 Station Notices

* 9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 For the Connoisseur, Bran-
denburg, Concerto No, 1 in F
Major (Bach)
10. 0 Close down
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1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 The Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (ThePathfinder)
10. 0 New Releases
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 ‘1zB Happiness Club (Joan)

2.0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours
3.30 Reserved
4.45 The Milestone Ciub (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeams session
(Thea)
5.30 One Man’s Family
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6:15 London News
6.30 Musical Fill-in: Music You
Should Hear
7.16 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps7.45 The Talisman Ring8. 5 Celebrity Artist: Sir HenryWood
8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 5&6 Doctor Mac
9.20 The Bati1. 0 London News

ZLB wn tee
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Patriotic session

2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 The Talisman Ring8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Celebrity Artists; sir
Henry Wood8.15 The Rains Came
8.45 Hot Dates in History9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bat
10. O Jane Arden, Girl Detective
10.30 Popular Melodies11. O© London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)9. 0 Bachelor Girls session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Out of the Ether
1.30 Vegetable Growing In the
Home Garden

.

1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes
4.50 Sports Summary5. 0 Children’s session, featur-
ing the Seaside Songsters5.45 Final Sports Results6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Reflections with Johnny
Gee
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps7.45 The Blind Man’s House
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Celebrity Artists: Sir
Henry Wood8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Dickens Club: Oliver
Twist
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Melody Mosaic
9.30 For the Stay-at-home
11. 0 London News
11.15 A Famous Dance Band

4ZB 1310i m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12.15 & 1.15 p.m, London News4,0 Of Interest to Men2.0 Musio and Sports Flashes6. 0 The Children’s session, in-
|
cluding a presentation by the
Senior Radio Players
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?

6.45 The Garden Club of the Air
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
Sports Results (Bernie)
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
Brains Trust Junior
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists: © Sir

Henry Wood8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The. Listeners’ Club
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Melody Mosaic
10. 0 Dan Dunn Secret Opera-
tive 48
10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5. 0 p.m. Children’s session5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred Mur-
phy)7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.360 Gardening session
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.15 Norwich Victims (final
broadcast)
8.30 Saturday Night Special
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Music, Mirth and Melody
ane Close down
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TROPICAZ
MADNESS ?

The idea that porridge should not be
served in hot weather has been dis
credited: In the first place pre-cooked,VIMAX in ready-to-eat cereals cannot replaceporridge becausetheyhave lost essen-the PACIFIC tial vitamins:
Secondly, VI-MAX porridge is non-Millions of pounds of heating and should be served in an

VI-MAX have gone to householdsall theyearround.
thePacific for theFight- Anotber VI-MAX advantage is thatVI-MAX has less scrude fibre" thaning Services: Here is whole wheat: "Crude fibre" contains
proof of the value of a decalcifying agent. VI-MAX there-
vitalising, non heating fore, provides more vitamins throughadded wheat germ and more calciumVI-MAX forboneand teeth building

COARSE Or FINE at
your grocers at pre-war
prices: D.H Brownand
Son, Ltd, Moorhouse
Avenue, Christchurch:
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THAT MAGNETIC
LASTING Chahm
A few alluring touches of
Poudre Tokalon, the exquisite
face powder made with the7exclusive #mousse of cream
formula,impartalluring,girlish
beautyoffascinatingloveliness:

Stays on all
day.Fullrange 2of glamorous
shades:
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POUDRE

TokalonREGd:
CreationofTokalonLtd:,

AvonHouse,OxfordStreet,London:
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